

5th year Maint. Bill

72

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Niworki Maint of Road from Mussy Road to Jhakhraki.					
N/Agency:- Sri Gulab Khan, laxmi nagar, Madhubani					
A.No:- 39-382/2018-19.					
Actual Date of Completion:- 08/07/2019.					

① festration of rain cut / Berms - do etc.

10 X 6.80 X 0.920m X 0.300 = 18.77m ³	
18 X 7.10 X 0.850m X 0.300 = 32.59m ³	
15 X 5.30 X 0.900m X 0.300 = 21.46m ³	
15 X 4.20 X 0.850 X 0.300 = 16.06m ³	
7 X 8.15 X 0.900 X 0.300 = 15.40m ³	
12 X 5.50 X 0.800 X 0.300 = 15.84m ³	
5 X 4.00 X 0.850 X 0.300 = 5.10m ³	
4 X 5.50 X 0.810 X 0.300 = 5.35m ³	
6 X 4.00 X 0.950 X 0.300 = 6.84m ³	
	/
Total = 137.41m ³	

Continuation



Abstract db cost

77

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration db					
Paincuts / Benms					
— do — elg.					
Qty = 137.41 m ³ vider- (72)					
@ Rs. 378.22/m ³ Rs. 51985.00					
② Making up db Benms					
Shoulders — do — elg.					
Qty = 788.40 m ² vider- (73)					
@ Rs. 57.35/m ² Rs. 45215.00					
③ Repair db pot hole					
field with 75mm BM					
— do — elg.					
Qty = 7.94 m ³ vider- (72)					
@ Rs. 11093.44/m ³ Rs. 88082.00					
④ Patch repair over					
pot hole with MSS					
— do — elg.					
Qty = 116.62 m ² vider- (74)					
@ Rs. 265.84/m ² Rs. 31002.00					
⑤ Maint. db H.P.					
Culvert — do — elg.					
Qty = 01 Nos vider- (74)					
@ Rs. 1109.67 Nos Rs. 1110.00					
					/
					70 tal- Rs. 217394.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Maint. of road Sign — do — etc.					
Qty = 0.230 km vide (74)					
@ Rs. 1166.50/km					Rs. 268.00
⑦ Maint. of 200m & km stone — do — etc.					
Qty = 0.370 km vide (74)					
@ Rs. 648.29/km					Rs. 240.00
⑧ Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs — do — etc.					
Qty = 02 No vide (74)					
@ Rs. 105.39/No					Rs. 211.00

⑨ Plr Road Masonry with hot applied thermo- plastic compound — do — etc. on BT Surface					
Qty = 138.00 m ² vide (75)					
@ Rs. 850.92/m ²					Rs. 117427.00
⑩ Plr Road masonry with hot applied thermo- plastic compound — do — etc. on CC Surface					
Qty = 198.00 m ² vide (75)					
@ Rs. 953.80/m ²					Rs. 103010.00
Continuation					
Total = Rs. 438550.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F =	438550.00	
less 10% below as					
Per Agreement				43855.00	
				1	
			Total =	394695.00	

10/7/24
JE

Continuation